Position

Vice President

Manager Knowledge
Management

Manager Integration &
Learning

Executive Assistant & Division
Coordinator

Information & Data Analytics
Specialist

Other Positions Held

First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Department

Integration & Learning
Division
Integration & Learning
Division
Integration & Learning
Division
Integration & Learning
Division
Integration & Learning
Division

Total Wages

$240,786

$94,538

$91,802

$65,727

$55,167

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,183
$18,857
$11,397

$17,796

$7,844



