Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President		Los Angeles County First 5	Integration & Learning Division	\$240,786	\$13,183
Manager Knowledge Management		Los Angeles County First 5	Integration & Learning Division	\$94,538	\$18,857
Manager Integration & Learning		Los Angeles County First 5	Integration & Learning Division	\$91,802	\$11,397
Executive Assistant & Division Coordinator		Los Angeles County First 5	Integration & Learning Division	\$65,727	\$17,796
Information & Data Analytics Specialist		Los Angeles County First 5	Integration & Learning Division	\$55,167	\$7,844